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CONTINUED

Multi-generational Wealth Consulting

While achieving significant wealth offers tremendous opportunities, it also presents financial 

complexity. GenFi understands these challenges and will assist you in preserving and growing your 

wealth across generations. Our professionals strive to create alignment across individual and family 

objectives while establishing direction and purpose with regard to the use of your wealth.  

Through our multifaceted approach, we are able to provide the flexibility to customize our services to fit 

your individual needs.  We will work closely with you to develop and implement a comprehensive and 

integrated plan addressing the following issues:

  Family Governance and Meeting Facilitation

  Financial and Investment planning and Education

  Management of concentrated stock positions

  Ownership structure and asset protection

  Family Succession Planning

  Family business planning

  Multi-generational Trust & Estate planning and Administration

  Income tax planning

  Custody Relationship Management

  Alternative investment analysis and access

  Consolidated Performance Reporting

  Cash Flow and Fee Analysis

  Philanthropic Consulting

  Specialized services
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“Someone is
sitting in the shade
today because someone
planted a tree a long time ago.”

- Warren Buffet

www.genfiffs.com
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Sample GenFi Client
Estate Tax Balance Sheet as of August 30, 2011

CASH & CASH EQUIVALENTS

CHECKING ACCOUNT 

MONEY MARKET ACCOUNT

INVESTMENTS

SCHWAB INSTITUTIONAL (Client 1) 

COMPUTERSHARE XXX stock (11,450 shrs @ $33.50) 

NORTHERN TRUST (Client 1 - 1997 Revocable Trust) 

NORTHERN TRUST (Client 2 - 1997 Revocable Trust) 

2008 GRAT TRUST: SCHWAB (4/21/10 2-Yr GRAT)

2009 GRAT 9/10/2011 2-Yr GRAT

  SCHWAB

  GOLDMAN SACHS

2010 GRAT 9/10/2012 2-Yr GRAT

  SCHWAB

  GOLDMAN SACHS

FAMILY LP (47.2%) CREDIT SUISSE

GOLDMAN SACHS (Client 1 - 1997 Rev Trust) 

NEUBERGER BERMAN (Client 1 - 1997 Rev Trust) 

BROWN BROTHERS (Client 1 - 1997 Rev Trust) 

VANGUARD FUND (Client 1 - 1997 Rev Trust) 

CREDIT SUISSE RE IV (Client 1 - 1997 Rev Trust) 

CHINA HARVEST II, LP (Client 1 - 1997 Rev Trust) 

DLJ LATIN AMERICA, LP (Client 1 - 1997 Rev Trust) 

CANDLEWOOD DISTRESSED (Client 1 - 97 Rev)

CS STRATEGIC SECONDARY (Client 1 - 97 Rev) 

Family FOUNDATION: FIDELITY

FAMILY FOUNDATION: WELLS FARGO

2000 TRUST:

  SCHWAB INSTITUTIONAL

  DEUTSCHE 

SPECIAL TRUST:

  SCHWAB INSTITUTIONAL

  DEUTSCHE

PRIVATE FAMILY INVESTMENT 1 

PRIVATE FAMILY INVESTMENT 2

RETIREMENT ASSETS

VANGUARD XXX Company RETIREMENT PLAN 

SCHWAB PENSION

XXX Company 401(K)

SCHWAB INSTITUTIONAL IRA (Client 1)

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

XXX STOCK OPTIONS (4,975,500 NQ) net of tax 

SCHWAB STOCK OPTIONS (10,000 NQ) net of tax 

XXX Company DSU'S (3,868.6861 DSU) net of tax 

XXX Company DEFERRED STOCK

XXX Company PHANTOM STOCK

PERSONAL INSURANCE

EMPLOYER 1 Group Life 

EMPLOYER 2 Group Life

REAL ESTATE

HAWAII RESIDENCE (Client 1 Revocable Trust) 

HAWAII FARM (Client 1 Revocable Trust)

DANA POINT RESIDENCE (Client 2 Revocable Trust) 

PALM BEACH RESIDENCE (client 1 Revocable Trust 

CHICAGO CONDO (CLIENT 1 Revocable Trust) 

ITALY RESIDENCE (Client 1 Revocable Trust) 

KIAWAH ISLAND (Client 2 Revocable Trust) 

DOMINICAN CONDO (Client 2 Revocable Trust) 

NEW YORK REAL ESTATE (70%)

PERSONAL PROPERTY

AUTOS, BOATS, JEWELRY, ART

TOTAL

$1,377,075 

$2,122,530

$1,960,035 

$383,575 

$15,237,250 

$4,919,150 

$217,265

$4,792,350 

$3,336,000

$4,875,330 

$3,430,350 

$4,884,950 

$4,280,380

$14,200,050 

$1,519,395 

$5,556,950 

$2,525,745

$275,320 

$338,410 

$536,825 

$542,250

$1,254,890 

$2,448,040

$4,249,750 

$2,050,000

$3,485,050

$2,220,000 

$12,444,000 

$16,180,270

$1,405,970 

$751,390 

$51,800 

$5,477,085

$1,048,390 

$33,240 

$441,100 

$650,195 

$114,390

$100,000 

$500,000

$25,311,660 

$2,800,940 

$5,569,220 

$1,277,300 

$1,043,350

$850,000 

$1,347,500 

$299,200 

$389,000

$5,400,000

$176,504,915

 

$217,265

$2,579,250

$1,254,890 

$2,448,040

$4,249,750 

$2,050,000

$3,485,050

$2,220,000

$18,504,245 

$1,405,970 

$751,390 

$51,800 

$5,477,085

$100,000 

$500,000

$8,286,245

$1,377,075 

$2,122,530

$389,000

$5,400,000

$9,288,605

$4,919,150 

$5,569,220 

$1,347,500 

$299,200

$12,135,070

$1,960,035 

$383,575 

$15,237,250 

$4,792,350 

$3,336,000

$4,875,330 

$3,430,350 

$4,884,950 

$4,280,380

$14,200,050 

$1,519,395 

$5,556,950 

$2,525,745

$275,320 

$338,410 

$536,825 

$542,250

$12,444,000 

$16,180,270

$1,048,390 

$33,240 

$441,100 

$650,195 

$114,390

$25,311,660 

$2,800,940 

$1,277,300 

$1,043,350

$850,000 

$128,290,750

Client 1 Assets Client 2 Assets Joint Assets Assets to Spouse 
Via Ben. Des.

Assets out of 
estate Total Assets

 **All reports, financial statements and projections and analyses are for your personal use only.  They should not be considered complete financial 
statements and cannot be used to obtain credit or for any other purpose other than developing your financial plan.  There could material differences 
due to timing of private equity reporting, appraisals, etc.


